SYLVANIA

Syl-Line Trunking

SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH

0042070

Product features
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Cap/Base

Housing

Mount

Environment
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Light colour
Electrical protection
Dimmable

Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Cap/Base

Housing

Mount
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty
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3.44m Trunking Section, 5 Core, White
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SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH
LED

N/A

Aluminium

Ceiling surface mounting, Suspended
Interior

Logistics & Industry, Retail
EC000101

5 years

N/A

N/A

Class |

No

White

IP20

IK02

5410288420707

SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH
LED

N/A

Aluminium

Ceiling surface mounting, Suspended
Interior

Logistics & Industry, Retail

EC000101

5 years
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Syl-Line Trunking

SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH

0042070

Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Light colour
Adjustable chromaticity

Electrical data

Mains voltage (V)
Electrical protection
Transformer required
Dimmable

Glow Wire Test (°C)
Nominal Frequency (Hz)

Physical data

Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type
Product EAN nhumber

Packaging single length / height (cm)

Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)

Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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N/A
N/A

220-240V~
Class |
Yes

No

650
50/60Hz

White
IP20
IK02
3440
70

82
5.12

Plastic
5410288420707
365.0

8.0

8.0
05410288420707
1

369.0

8.1

8.1
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