

Syl-Line Trunking SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH 0042070

Product features

• 3.44m Trunking Section, 5 Core, White



















PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH
Technology	LED
Cap/Base	N/A
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Ceiling surface mounting, Suspended
Environment	Interior
General application	Logistics & Industry, Retail
ETIM Class	EC000101
Warranty	5 years
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
Light colour	N/A
Electrical protection	Class I
Dimmable	No
Housing colour	White
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Product EAN number	5410288420707

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH
Technology	LED
Cap/Base	N/A
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Ceiling surface mounting, Suspended
Environment	Interior
General application	Logistics & Industry, Retail
ETIM Class	EC000101
Warranty	5 years



Syl-Line Trunking SYL-LINE 3.44M TRUNKING 5 CORE WH 0042070

		ata

Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
Light colour	N/A
Adjustable chromaticity	N

Electrical data

Mains voltage (V)	220-240V~
Electrical protection	Class I
Transformer required	Yes
Dimmable	No
Glow Wire Test (°C)	650
Nominal Frequency (Hz)	50/60Hz

Physical data

Housing colour	White
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Nominal Product Length (mm)	3440
Nominal Product Width (mm)	70
Nominal Product Height (mm)	82
Weight (kg)	5.12

Packaging

8 8	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288420707
Packaging single length / height (cm)	365.0
Packaging single width (cm)	8.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	8.0
DUN14 (outer)	05410288420707
Units per outer package	1
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	369.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	8.1
Packaging outer depth (cm)	8.1

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS



